Remittance Warrant for:
7701 Dependent School Remit
To the County Treasurer:
Pay to the Order of: PECKHAM SCHOOL D-27

OFFICE OF THE COUNTY CLERK
KAY COUNTY CLERK

NEWKIRK, OK, 74647-0000

Warrant No: 26770100015
Date: 3/3/2026 
Fund: 7701

Pay Exactly

$6,367.37
PAY EXACTLY  Six Thousand Three Hundred Sixty Seven DOLLARS and 37 CENTS

Collections for: 2/1/2026 2/28/2026 

4 Mill 558.09
Building 430.42
General 3,711.07
Sinking 1,667.79

Non-Negot iable Deputy
County Clerk

7701
Dependent School Remit
D-50

KAY CLERK
Tammy Reese
C050 KILDARE

Apportionment Date

[...]

Remittance Warrant for:
7701 Dependent School Remit
To the County Treasurer:
Pay to the Order of: KILDARE SCHOOL D-50

OFFICE OF THE COUNTY CLERK
KAY COUNTY CLERK

NEWKIRK, OK, 74647-0000

Warrant No: 26770100016
Date: 3/3/2026 
Fund: 7701

Pay Exactly

$35,668.45
PAY EXACTLY  Thirty Five Thousand Six Hundred Sixty Eight DOLLARS and 45 CENTS

Collections for: 2/1/2026 2/28/2026 

4 Mill 598.89
Building 3,389.70
General 24,803.39
Sinking 6,876.47

Non-Negot iable Deputy
County Clerk

7702
Independent School Remit
I-125

KAY CLERK
Tammy Reese
I125 NEWKIRK

Apportionment Date

[...]

Remittance Warrant for:
7702 Independent School Remit
To the County Treasurer:
Pay to the Order of: NEWKIRK PUBLIC SCHOOL  I-125

OFFICE OF THE COUNTY CLERK
KAY COUNTY CLERK

NEWKIRK, OK, 74647-0000

Warrant No: 26770200075
Date: 3/3/2026 
Fund: 7702

Pay Exactly

$37,714.93
PAY EXACTLY  Thirty Seven Thousand Seven Hundred Fourteen DOLLARS and 93 CENTS

Collections for: 2/1/2026 2/28/2026 

4 Mill 4,145.40
Building 2,254.77
General 18,886.07
Sinking 12,428.69

Non-Negot iable Deputy
County Clerk

7702
Independent School Remit
I-2

KAY CLERK
Tammy Reese
I-2

Apportionment Date

[...]

Remittance Warrant for:
7702 Independent School Remit
To the County Treasurer:
Pay to the Order of: NOBLE COUNTY SCHOOL I-2

OFFICE OF THE COUNTY CLERK
KAY COUNTY CLERK

NEWKIRK, OK, 74647-0000

Warrant No: 26770200076
Date: 3/3/2026 
Fund: 7702

Pay Exactly

$112.83
PAY EXACTLY  One Hundred Twelve DOLLARS and 83 CENTS

Collections for: 2/1/2026 2/28/2026 

Building 10.47
General 102.36 Non-Negot iable Deputy

County Clerk

7702
Independent School Remit
I-2T

KAY CLERK
Tammy Reese
I-2

Apportionment Date
2/1/2026  to: 2/28/2026 

4 Mill 9001 Current Tax Collections 8.46

[...]

Remittance Warrant for:
7702 Independent School Remit
To the County Treasurer:
Pay to the Order of: FRONTIER SCHOOL  I-4

OFFICE OF THE COUNTY CLERK
KAY COUNTY CLERK

NEWKIRK, OK, 74647-0000

Warrant No: 26770200079
Date: 3/3/2026 
Fund: 7702

Pay Exactly

$76,019.19
PAY EXACTLY  Seventy Six Thousand Nineteen DOLLARS and 19 CENTS

Collections for: 2/1/2026 2/28/2026 

Building 8,586.75
General 60,191.01
Sinking 7,241.43

Non-Negot iable Deputy
County Clerk

7702
Independent School Remit
I-45

KAY CLERK
Tammy Reese
I045 BLACKWELL

Apportionment Date
2/1/2026  to:

[...]

Remittance Warrant for:
7702 Independent School Remit
To the County Treasurer:
Pay to the Order of: BLACKWELL PUBLIC SCHOOL  I-45

OFFICE OF THE COUNTY CLERK
KAY COUNTY CLERK

NEWKIRK, OK, 74647-0000

Warrant No: 26770200072
Date: 3/3/2026 
Fund: 7702

Pay Exactly

$70,045.31
PAY EXACTLY  Seventy Thousand Forty Five DOLLARS and 31 CENTS

Collections for: 2/1/2026 2/28/2026 

4 Mill 5,935.77
Building 4,055.67
General 33,820.66
Sinking 26,233.21

Non-Negot iable Deputy
County Clerk

7702
Independent School Remit
I-4T

KAY CLERK
Tammy Reese
I-4

Apportionment Date